PLUG
RECEPTACLE
SHELL SIZE
PLATING
CAP STYLE
LANYARD MATERIAL
LANYARD LENGTH
1
1 = 08 (A)
2 = 10 (B)
3 = 12 (C)
4 = 14 (D)
5 = 16 (E)
6 = 18 (F)
7 = 20 (G)
8 = 22 (H)
9 = 24 (J)
1 = STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
2 = ALUMINIUM, BLACK ZINC NICKEL
H = ALUMINIUM, BLACK ANODISED
4 = ALUMINIUM, GREEN ZINC COBALT
5 = ALUMINIUM, ELECTROLESS NICKEL
6 = ALUMINIUM, CADMIUM DRAB OLIVE
E6 = ALUMINIUM, GREEN ANODISED
9 = MARINE NICKEL ALI BRONZE
1 = EYELET ATTACHMENT
2  = RING ATTACHMENT
3 = CRIMP FERRULE ATTACHMENT
4 = TERMINAL LINK ATTACHMENT
A = BLACK ROPE
B = STAINLESS STEEL WIRE ROPE, BLACK COATING
C = GREEN ROPE
D = STAINLESS STEEL WIRE ROPE, CLEAR COATING
01 = 75mm
02 = 100mm
03 = 125mm
04 = 150mm
05 = 200mm
06 = 250mm
07 = 300mm
08 = 400mm
E6C17 564 / C17 435
C17 565 / C17 436
4 C 03
EMCA Part Number Breakdown
PROTECTIVE CAPS FOR PAT 105, PAT 603
HUB Electronics Limited
Unit 1, Foundry Court, Foundry Lane, Horsham, West Sussex RH13 5PX
t: 01403 255225    e: sales@hubelectronics.co.uk
Your supply route to EMCA Protective Caps:
HUB / EMCA
PART NUMBER
Your supply route to EMCA Protective Caps:
PLUG
RECEPTACLE
SHELL SIZE
PLATING
CAP STYLE
LANYARD MATERIAL
LANYARD LENGTH
1
1 = 09 (A)
2 = 11 (B)
3 = 13 (C)
4 = 15 (D)
5 = 17 (E)
6 = 19 (F)
7 = 21 (G)
8 = 23 (H)
9 = 25 (J)
1 = STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
2 = ALUMINIUM, BLACK ZINC NICKEL
H = ALUMINIUM, BLACK ANODISED
4 = ALUMINIUM, GREEN ZINC COBALT
5 = ALUMINIUM, ELECTROLESS NICKEL
6 = ALUMINIUM, CADMIUM DRAB OLIVE
E6 = ALUMINIUM, GREEN ANODISED
9 = MARINE NICKEL ALI BRONZE
1 = EYELET ATTACHMENT
2  = RING ATTACHMENT
3 = CRIMP FERRULE ATTACHMENT
4 = TERMINAL LINK ATTACHMENT
A = BLACK ROPE
B = STAINLESS STEEL WIRE ROPE, BLACK COATING
C = GREEN ROPE
D = STAINLESS STEEL WIRE ROPE, CLEAR COATING
01 = 75mm
02 = 100mm
03 = 125mm
04 = 150mm
05 = 200mm
06 = 250mm
07 = 300mm
08 = 400mm
E6C37 557 / C37 428
C37 558 / C37 429
4 C 03
EMCA Part Number Breakdown
PROTECTIVE CAPS FOR D38999 SERIES III & IV
HUB Electronics Limited
Unit 1, Foundry Court, Foundry Lane, Horsham, West Sussex RH13 5PX
t: 01403 255225    e: sales@hubelectronics.co.uk
HUB / EMCA
PART NUMBER